DOCUMENT CHARGES 80.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 10.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 295.80

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 197.20

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 900.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2720.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 489.60

GRAND TOTAL 3210.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Two Hundred Ten   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PERUNGUDI (CHPG)

KRISHNAGIRI (KRG)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2337 VALUE 298673.00

E-Waybill No 521891354462

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.